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长运
三房巷
万向德农
=$>

昌河
鑫新股份
星马汽车
首开股份
宁沪高速
天科股份
宝光股份
健康元
$>

贤成
广东明珠
金地集团
=$>

金泰
北巴传媒
海越股份
龙净环保
江山股份
金瑞科技
成发科技
太工天成
东华实业
盘江股份
金山股份
安源股份
凯诺科技
抚顺特钢
红豆股份
=$>

申龙
欣网视讯
动力源
国电南瑞
安泰集团
三友化工
华胜天成
小商品城
湘电股份
江淮汽车
=$>

天宏
现代制药
$>

国药
昆明制药
柳化股份
青松建化
华鲁恒升
中远航运
三元股份
吉恩镍业
冠豪高新
中兵光电

0116.1

0116.6

0116.;

0116.0

0116.8

0116;1

0116;"

0116;:

0116;6

0116;.

0116;;

0116;0

0116;7

0116;8

0116;/

011601

01160"

01160:

011606

01160;

011600

011607

011608

01160/

011671

01167"

01167:

011676

01167;

011670

011677

011678

01167/

011681

01168"

01168:

011686

01168;

011680

011687

011688

01168/

0116/1

0116/"

0116/:

0116/6

0116/;

0116/0

0116/7

0116/8

0116//

011.11

011.1"

011.16

011.1;

011.10

011.18

011.1/

011."1

011.";

011."0

011."8

011."/

011.:1

011.:"

011.::

011.:6

011.:;

011.:0

011.:8

011.:/

011.6:

011.66

011.6;

代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量 代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
011.60

011.68

011.6/

011...

011..0

011..8

011../

011.;:

011.;;

011.;0

011.;8

011.;/

011.01

011.0"

011.0:

011.06

011.00

011.07

011.08

011.0/

011.71

011.7;

011.70

011.77

011.78

011.7/

011.81

011.8"

011.8:

011.86

011.8;

011.80

011.87

011.88

011.8/

011./1

011./"

011./6

011./;

011./0

011./7

011./8

011.//

011;11

011;1"

011;1:

011;16

011;1;

011;10

011;17

011;18

011;1/

011;"1

011;""

011;":

011;"6

011;";

011;"0

011;"7

011;"8

011;"/

011;:1

011;:"

011;::

011;:6

011;:;

011;:0

011;:7

011;:8

011;:/

011;61

011;6"

011;6:

011;66

片仔癀
通威股份
瑞贝卡
国通管业
金证股份
华纺股份
赛马实业
涪陵电力
交大博通
宝钛股份
时代新材
贵研铂业
士兰微
洪城水业
=$>

石岘
空港股份
=$>

迪康
好当家
百利电气
风神股份
六国化工
华光股份
湘邮科技
杭萧钢构
力元新材
千金药业
凌云股份
双良股份
风帆股份
福建南纺
中创信测
扬农化工
亨通光电
天药股份
中金黄金
中科合臣
龙元建设
凤竹纺织
晋西车轴
长江精工
驰宏锌锗
烽火通信
科达机电
中化国际
航天晨光
安徽水利
$$>

新智
西昌电力
香梨股份
长力股份
上海能源
天富热电
黑牡丹
国药股份
腾达建设
?@

联环药
$>

一投
方大炭素
置信电气
康美药业
贵州茅台
三佳科技
华海药业
中天科技
贵航股份
长园新材
菲达环保
江南高纤
中铁二局
山东药玻
交大昂立
?A

豫光金
华阳科技
栖霞建设

:7

"7278

";2;

:12..

/26;

.266

";2"0

02/:

<<

662;

"12";

:62:;

72.

8288

0266

720

<<

""260

"12/;

<<

".280

"120"

8270

"12;6

:"2:

:.26"

72..

/2.

":208

;20

<<

.1

";2:;

8278

0;2;

027

""2//

02:8

"628;

""

:;

"6278

:"2:;

"6277

"126;

02:

<<

<<

""20:

;26/

:6

":287

72".

;72;8

027"

82/"

<<

"7278

:0

"1

"0/27

027:

"72/"

""28

"62"

::2.;

".2//

721:

/2;8

"12"8

82;

"820:

727;

""2/6

:72:8

"82:

";2/7

:6

"12:/

.260

";2"0

721.

<<

6.2/7

"12;6

:6208

720.

/21"

02.8

7277

<<

""2;/

":21:

<<

";260

"1288

/2"

"1280

:"2;

:.26;

82":

/2./

"621.

;288

<<

.1

";2/

82/0

002./
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":2:/

026:

".2.6

""2"8

:;2./

".2".

:"27.

";2"

"128;

02:;

<<

<<

":26

;2;"

:626;

"6216

72:;

;72;8

0278

/2"0

<<

"821/

:027;

"12";

"712;

027:

"826

""2/;

"62;.

:.2;6

";2.6

72"/

/27;

"12:

8208

"/210

72/6

":2":

:02;;

"72::

";2;

:12..

/26;

.2"8

".27"

020/

<<

6:288

"12";

::2/

726.

827"

02"0

72.0

<<

""217

"12/:

<<

".27"

"12.6

821"

"12:

"/2/

:628"

7260

/2::

":2;

;2;8

<<

6820

".278

820"

062:

02;;

""270

021;

"628;

"127;

:.26;

"6260

:12"

"6277

"126"

0

<<

<<

""20

;26"

:"20"

":2;

0286

;;2./

02.6

82/

<<

"72:

:;286

/2/

"0721"

026.

"727

""26.

":27;

::2.

".286

028

/2:"

"1

82."

"82"6

72;6

""28

:721:

"720.

";270

:6

"12:/

.2:7

".2/

721:

<<

6.2/:

"12;

:62:7

72;6

828/

026;

7276

<<

""26/

":21:

<<

";2:

"127:

82"6

"1260

:120"

:.2:.

72/.

/267

":27;

;28.

<<

6/2;"

".2/6

828:

0;268

020.

":21.

02:

".26.

"12/;

:.27/

"62;.

:128"

";2"

"127"

02"6

<<

<<

":2"

;2;"

::2:7

":27

02/8

;0217

02;/

/21"

<<

"720;

:02;"

"1

"082".

02;.

"82:

""2.6

"626:

:.2./

";26.

72".

/26;

"12";

820

"82..

7286

":2"

127;

<"2/;

12/0

"1

"121;

<"26/

<12:7

12".

<<

.2:"

"2:;

<120

1207

:217

"2:8

"2;8

<<

121/

/2/7

<<

:206

12.7

<820;

<"266

<"280

<12:;

72;/

126:

"2;/

.2:/

<<

12/:

<.2:/

12.0

<12/;

"217

12"7

"2/7

62"7

121/

<"2;"

<:2/.

<:2;7

/2/8

:

<120;

<<

<<

"277

"2.7

<:27;

<"278

<:2:.

<"28

<"26;

<1200

<<

<"28/

"2:0

12"

<"

1

"28;

<627/

12/"

/21/

:266

"2:8

<62;"

127/

:268

<:268

1

:2.0

::.1

""61;;

""/;0

"6.76

.";8"

607/7

";1;1

"7:.;

1

"0.7/

"670:

0876

";8".

"1/".

"/;8:

":/8;

1

.";07

"""1;"

1

8808.

"1.06

7.60;

66/;.

:70;6

;;;0

/7.1.

:1":/

:0;8:

:0./;

1

:6.6

.6;8.

68.01

6;0/:

7"81

::/6;

""10:

880.

"67."

;"716

07.0;

606.1

;:10.6

"/7.0

":6.8

1

1

7:.1:

6;:;8

76.06

07"78

;11.6

"".6

7;688

:8.6

1

"0:67

;800

;18;8

;:16

771:

"1/."

68076

6".1;

";/10

"661;

":0.7

"87/77

:"81.

00.:

"8778

":/06

".:0"
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代码 名称 开盘 最高 最低 收盘 涨跌
!

成交量
011:;0

011:;7

011:;8

011:01

011:0"

011:0:

011:06

011:0;

011:00

011:07

011:08

011:0/

011:71

011:7"

011:7:

011:76

011:7;

011:70

011:77

011:78

011:7/

011:81

011:8"

011:8:

011:86

011:8.

011:8;

011:87

011:88

011:8/

011:/1

011:/"

011:/:

011:/6

011:/;

011:/7

011:/8

011://

011611

01161"

01161:

011616

01161;

011610

011617

011618

01161/

0116"1

0116""

0116":

0116"6

0116";

0116"0

0116"7

0116"8

0116"/

0116:1

0116:"

0116::

0116:6

0116:;

0116:0

0116:7

0116:8

0116:/

011661

01166"

01166:

011666

01166;

011660

011667

011668

01166/

广汇股份
洞庭水殖
首旅股份
凯乐科技
浙江阳光
北方股份
路桥建设
景谷林业
北京城建
海正药业
国电南自
赣粤高速
外运发展
航天信息
开开实业
华芳纺织
=$>

昌鱼
恒瑞医药
亿利科技
东方创业
重庆港九
南京中商
太化股份
南钢股份
钱江水利
浦东建设
羚锐股份
江苏舜天
大恒科技
亿阳信通
华仪电气
西水股份
九龙电力
三峡新材
鄂尔多斯
美罗药业
安琪酵母
蓝星新材
维维股份
南化股份
标准股份
曙光股份
?A

恒顺醋
商业城
酒钢宏兴
华泰股份
烟台万华
桂东电力
荣华实业
平高电气
$>

中农
上海家化
洪都航空
营口港
巢东股份
?A

亚星化
振华港机
国栋建设
?A

天房发
A@

南海发
华发股份
西藏天路
大厦股份
兰太实业
=$>

中新
天通股份
宏达股份
广州药业
长春燃气
鼎盛天工
澳柯玛
美克股份
$>

珠峰
天利高新

"02";

02:8

:828;

/2.

":

82/

""2.

""210

".2;;

"828

"/218

":2.;

""2;/

:821:

72/.

<<

.21;

6/286

":2;

82/.

<<

"8

/26/

7277

"12:

"62;:

827;

720"

82;

"02/

:02.

";288

72";

0208

:12;"

"12"

".26

6621"

028"

/2;

;2/

82/

":

".21:

";2:

:12.0

:"208

"82.;

82./

/2//

72:

6"28

::26;

":20"

828/

721:

".2:

/26;

020"

"12:

";28

".2;"

":2;

":26

"1266

7268

:02/8

".2;

""26"

82;;

020:

82:.

028/

"1

"02;/

02;0

:/21/

/27

":2:8

/218

""2.6

""266

";2"/

"/

"/21/

":2;/

""28.

:/26;

82".

<<

.2"

.1288
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<<

"82:8

/2;8
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"12;.
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82/0

82"0

/2.;

"7260
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"026

72:;
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"12.6

".2.8

6.2:/

02/;
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".2;/

";2;.

:120;
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72"
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/26/

027:
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"0216

".20;
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":28.
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72.8
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".286

""20.

827/

027/

826

72"
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"021"

02:8

:8260

/2"

""28:

82.8
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"12;

".2;:

"82"

"82";
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720;

<<

62/.
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<<
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".
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"026;

026.
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82/7
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"12/6

";21"

"827:

"8200

":2..
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:8287

8218

<<

.21"

.1270
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<<

"821/
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7207

"126/
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82/

821:

/268

"026/
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72"6
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"12:6

".2.;

6620.

0287

/2"0
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82/;

""2;.

".2:8

";2.
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:"26/
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82:7
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72"0

6"20

:6216
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8270
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".2.0
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